
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
01/22/21

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 451,543
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 474,120

3rd Payment 497,826
1 01/23/21 Sat $36,755,622 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $15,000,000 1.336 6.1% 6.1% 4th Payment 522,718
2 01/27/21 Wed $22,856,080 $30,384,151 $30,000,000 $22,500,000 1.336 3.8% 9.7% 5th Payment 548,853
3 01/30/21 Sat $21,393,774 $40,103,936 $29,000,000 $21,700,000 1.336 3.6% 12.9% 6th Payment 576,296
4 02/03/21 Wed $19,385,944 $48,911,508 $37,000,000 $27,700,000 1.336 3.3% 15.8% 7th Payment 605,111
5 02/06/21 Sat $22,132,880 $58,967,089 $47,000,000 $35,200,000 1.336 3.7% 18.9% 8th Payment 635,366
6 02/10/21 Wed $20,511,612 $68,286,083 $56,000,000 $41,900,000 1.336 3.4% 21.7% 9th Payment 667,135
7 02/13/21 Sat $23,489,822 $78,958,161 $66,000,000 $49,400,000 1.336 3.9% 24.8% 10th Payment 700,491
8 02/17/21 Wed $20,793,390 $88,405,175 $75,000,000 $56,100,000 1.336 3.5% 27.4% 11th Payment 735,516
9 02/20/21 Sat $24,136,624 $99,371,113 $85,000,000 $63,600,000 1.336 4.0% 30.4% 12th Payment 772,292

10 02/24/21 Wed $22,633,558 $109,654,166 $94,000,000 $70,400,000 1.336 3.8% 33.0% 13th Payment 810,906
11 02/27/21 Sat $25,584,821 $121,278,060 $105,000,000 $78,600,000 1.336 4.3% 35.9% 14th Payment 851,452
12 03/03/21 Wed $23,765,236 $132,075,265 $106,000,000 $79,300,000 1.336 4.0% 38.4% 15th Payment 894,024
13 03/06/21 Sat $27,119,911 $144,396,593 $117,000,000 $87,600,000 1.336 4.5% 41.2% 16th Payment 938,726
14 03/10/21 Wed $26,894,642 $155,414,422 $126,000,000 $94,300,000 1.336 4.5% 43.9% 17th Payment 985,662
15 03/13/21 Sat $30,439,388 $167,617,199 $137,000,000 $102,500,000 1.336 5.1% 46.7% 18th Payment 1,034,945
16 03/17/21 Wed $28,656,241 $179,105,135 $147,000,000 $110,000,000 1.336 4.8% 49.3% 19th Payment 1,086,692
17 03/20/21 Sat $33,118,054 $192,381,757 $158,000,000 $118,300,000 1.336 5.5% 52.1% 20th Payment 1,141,027
18 03/24/21 Wed $29,977,294 $204,399,286 $169,000,000 $126,500,000 1.336 5.0% 54.5% 21st Payment 1,198,078
19 03/27/21 Sat $34,608,366 $218,273,356 $180,000,000 $134,700,000 1.336 5.8% 57.1% 22nd Payment 1,257,982
20 03/31/21 Wed $29,977,294 $230,290,885 $0 1.336 5.0% 59.2% 23rd Payment 1,320,881
21 04/03/21 Sat $34,608,366 $244,164,955 $0 1.336 5.8% 61.6% 24th Payment 1,386,925
22 04/07/21 Wed $29,977,294 $256,182,484 $0 1.336 5.0% 63.5% 25th Payment 1,456,271
23 04/10/21 Sat $34,608,366 $270,056,554 $0 1.336 5.8% 65.6% 26th Payment 1,529,085
24 04/14/21 Wed $29,977,294 $282,074,083 $0 1.336 5.0% 67.3% 27th Payment 1,605,539
25 04/17/21 Sat $34,608,366 $295,948,153 $0 1.336 5.8% 69.2% 28th Payment 1,685,816
26 04/21/21 Wed $29,977,294 $307,965,683 $0 1.336 5.0% 70.7% 29th Payment 1,770,107
27 04/24/21 Sat $34,608,366 $321,839,752 $1,815,000,000 $1,358,500,000 1.336 5.8% 72.4% 30th Payment 1,858,612
28 04/28/21 Wed $29,977,294 $333,857,282 $1,870,000,000 $1,399,700,000 1.336 5.0% 73.8% Total 30,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $15,000,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 
annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 
annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/22/2021


